
LUNCH MENU

1. 
Visit 
www.subway.co.nz/schools 
and select SUBWAY® 
School Lunch Programme.

2. 
Either create an account 
or login by following the 
prompts.

3. 
Select your school and 
complete the ‘student 
name’ and ‘class’ fields.
You can then choose 
to start a New Order or 
choose a favourite order 
from the list.

4. 
Follow steps 1 to 3 to 
build your sub and add 
any drinks or sides – 
remember to select the 
ingredients you want on 
the sub.

5. 
Confirm your order and 
pay via Credit Card.

ONLINE ORDER INFORMATION

STEP BY STEP GUIDE FOR ONLINE ORDERING 

All subs are made on freshly baked white 
or wheat bread with lettuce, tomato and 
cucumber as standard.

www.subway.co.nz/schools

Note: If you are placing multiple orders for multiple children, you will need to finalise payment 
for the first order before starting the process over again to place any subsequent orders. 

If you have allergies or other special dietary requirements, please contact Subway® Mulgrave Street on 
0274403592 or for a full list of allergens please see the Allergen Guide at subway.co.nz

Credit card payment 
only is accepted 

SCHOOL LUNCH 
PROGRAMME

©2017 Subway IP Inc. SUBWAY® and SUBWAY 6-INCH® ar registered trademark of Subway IP Inc. ‘SPC Fruit Crush-ups™’ is a trade mark of SPC Ardmona. ‘Pump’ is a registered trademark. 
For a full list of allergens please see the Allergen Guide at subway.co.nz

Chicken Strips 		

Ham			 

Roast Beef		

Turkey			 

Veggie Delite® 
(no meat)	

Bag of sliced apples 	

Strawberry                                                      
SPC Fruit Crush-ups™

Cookie	

		

Chicken Strips 		

Ham			 

Roast Beef		

Turkey			 

Veggie Delite® 
(no meat)	

MINI SUB 
– SUB ONLY

SIDESSUBWAY 6-INCH® SUB
 – SUB ONLY

$4.50	

$4.00	

$4.50

$4.50

$3.50

$6.00

$5.00	

$5.50

$5.50

$4.50

Chicken Strips 		

Ham			 

Roast Beef		

Turkey			 

Veggie Delite® 
(no meat)	

SUBWAY FOOTLONG® SUB
 – SUB ONLY

$9.00

$8.00	

$8.50

$8.50

$7.50

$2.00

                                                                    
$2.00

$1.00




