

SCHOOL LUNCH PROGRAMME

ONLINE ORDER INFORMATION



All subs are made on freshly baked white or wheat bread with lettuce, tomato and cucumber as standard.



Chicken Strips \$4.50
Ham \$4.00
Roast Beef \$4.50
Turkey \$4.50
Veggie Delite® \$3.50
(no meat)

SUBWAY 6-INCH® SUB - SUB ONLY

Chicken Strips	\$6.00
Ham	\$5.00
Roast Beef	\$5.50
Turkey	\$5.50
Veggie Delite® (no meat)	\$4.50

SUBWAY FOOTLONG® SUB – SUB ONLY

Chicken Strips	\$9.00
Ham	\$8.00
Roast Beef	\$8.50
Turkey	\$8.50
Veggie Delite® (no meat)	\$7.50

SIDES

Bag of sliced apples	\$2.00
Strawberry SPC Fruit Crush-ups™	\$2.00
Cookie	\$1.00



STEP BY STEP GUIDE FOR ONLINE ORDERING



Visit www.subway.co.nz/schools and select SUBWAY® School Lunch Programme.



Either create an account or login by following the prompts.



Select your school and complete the 'student name' and 'class' fields. You can then choose to start a New Order or choose a favourite order from the list.



Follow steps 1 to 3 to build your sub and add any drinks or sides – remember to select the ingredients you want on the sub.



Confirm your order and pay via Credit Card.

Credit card payment only is accepted

Note: If you are placing multiple orders for multiple children, you will need to finalise payment for the first order before starting the process over again to place any subsequent orders.

If you have allergies or other special dietary requirements, please contact Subway® Mulgrave Street on 0274403592 or for a full list of allergens please see the Allergen Guide at subway.co.nz

©2017 Subway IP Inc. SUBWAY® and SUBWAY 6-INCH® ar registered trademark of Subway IP Inc. 'SPC Fruit Crush-ups" is a trade mark of SPC Ardmona. 'Pump' is a registered trademark.

For a full list of allergens please see the Allergen Guide at subway.co.nz